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Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

Standings

TEAM

Bashers

Bye Week

The Best Nation is Donation
High Hopes

Da Birds
Seadogs

Boy Wonder

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat

The Game
Dream Team
Jrock

Total Points
TEAM

Bashers

Bye Week

Boy Wonder

Da Birds
Seadogs

High Hopes

The Best Nation is Donation
No Luck Needed
Latino Heat

The Game
Jrock

Dream Team

14
13
11

=
o

H O OO 0000 O© ©

© © 0000 ~NO b wr

=R e
NN P
Oo0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOH

=
w

PTS

2040.50
2029.40
1948.60
1942.30
1920.90
1919.10
1830.00
1813.20
1774.20
1727.00
1676.70
1487.30

PCT
0.824
0.765
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.353
0.294
0.294
0.235

PF
2040.50
2029.40
1830.00
1919.10
1942.30
1920.90
1948.60
1813.20
1774.20
1727.00
1487.30
1676.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
1652.70
1718.80
1776.90
1881.40
1910.80
1761.90
1923.80
1983.50
1820.90
1846.60
1871.30
1960.60

STREAK
Won 6
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3
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