Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:02 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Bashers	14	3	0	0.824	2040.50	1652.70	Won 6
Bye Week	13	4	0	0.765	2029.40	1718.80	Won 2
The Best Nation is Donation	11	6	0	0.647	1830.00	1776.90	Lost 1
High Hopes	10	7	0	0.588	1919.10	1881.40	Won 3
Da Birds	9	8	0	0.529	1942.30	1910.80	Won 1
Seadogs	9	8	0	0.529	1920.90	1761.90	Won 1
Boy Wonder	8	9	0	0.471	1948.60	1923.80	Lost 1
No Luck Needed	8	9	0	0.471	1813.20	1983.50	Lost 2
Latino Heat	6	11	0	0.353	1774.20	1820.90	Lost 3
The Game	5	12	0	0.294	1727.00	1846.60	Lost 1
Dream Team	5	12	0	0.294	1487.30	1871.30	Won 1
Jrock	4	13	0	0.235	1676.70	1960.60	Lost 3

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Bashers	2040.50
Bye Week	2029.40
Boy Wonder	1948.60
Da Birds	1942.30
Seadogs	1920.90
High Hopes	1919.10
The Best Nation is Donation	1830.00
No Luck Needed	1813.20
Latino Heat	1774.20
The Game	1727.00
Jrock	1676.70
Dream Team	1487.30